Belimo New Range of Butterfly Valves
Multiple Butterfly Valves perfect for various demanding applications
5
55
Applications
Belimo has developed a wide range of Butterfly Valves and Actuators meeting all specific and stringent demands of HVAC appli-cations requiring positive shut off and control for all kinds of flow media, with enormous efforts and continual innovation. Typicalapplications include chiller isolations, cooling tower isolations, large air handling units, boilers, change-over systems, water and ice storage systems, bypass and control applications.
Non-Linear DRVU.. ActuatorsPlug and Play Actuator with DRVU.. 90/110Nm

58
Non-Linear DRVU.. ActuatorsLarge Torque Multi-function Actuators
Ordering example
Rotary Actuators (IP66/67)
.  Non-Linear Actuators for operation of DN125...150 Butterfly Valves
.  Torque 90/110Nm
.  Open/Close or 3-point control: DRVU24G-T, DRVU230G-T
.  Modulating control: DRVU24G-MF-T
.  Large Torque Multi-function Actuators for operation of
.  DN50...500 Butterfly Valves
.  Torque 35…1500Nm
.  Open/Close or 3-point control: SY..24-3-T, SY..230-3-T
.  Modulating control: SY1U24-SR-T, SY1U230-SR-T                                     SY..U24-MF-T, SY..U230-MF-T
.  MP models available on request
With terminalDefault:                Open/Close or 3-point control"Muliti-function": Modulating control "24G": 24V nominal voltage "230G":                230V nominal voltage Model number
eg. Modulating controlDRVU24G-MF      Open/Close      DRVU24G-T
Control modeOpen/Close or 3-point
Torque range: 35...1500Nm
Control/Feedback signal DC 2(0)...10V (standard)Degree of protection: IP66/IP67
3-point
MFDRVU 24G
With terminal"Muliti-function": Modulating control"-3": Open/Close or 3-point control"U24":                  24V nominal voltage (modulating)"U230":                230V nominal voltage (modulating)"-24": 24V nominal voltage (Open/Close, 3-point)"-230": 230V nominal voltage (Open/Close, 3-point)Model number
eg. Modulating control      SY4U230-MF-T      Open/Close, or 3-point control      SY4-24-3-T
-MF
SY..U24-SR/MF-TDRVU24G*2
-T DRVU230G*2
-T DRVU24G*2
-MF-TSY..-24-3-T SY..-230-3-T SY..U230-SR/MF-T
*2  will be available on Q1 2011
59
Max. close-off pressure of BU6..(S)/L..(S) valves with Rotary Actuators (IP66/67)